Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 3

2 A 5

(3) A 1

(3) A 2

5 A 7

6 A 4

7 A 6

Open zitting (8-7-2024)

maandag 8 juli 2024

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Kathleen Knaepen & Ann Strauven
M-C Vandevoordt & Alain Maes

Eddy Leenen & Jos Meirens

Ivan Appeltans & Tony Moyaerts

Jo Nicolai & Colette Deraeve
Francine Champagne & Guido Bamps

Nicole Vandervorst & Ann Roosens

Bridge-It 5.11.74.1 © Bridge Systems BV
Licentiehouder: Bridge Club Sint-Truiden (21960)

Bridge-it

MP

57,0
47,0
43,0
43,0
35,0
33,0
30,0

%
71,25
58,75
53,75
53,75
43,75
41,25
31,25

*ovS

Corr. Spel

20
20
20
20
20
20
24

maandag 8 juli 2024 17:00
Pagina 1 van 1



